PSIBAR® CVD TYPES
www.gemssensors.com L-3
2200 Series / 2600 Series – General
Purpose Industrial Pressure
Transducers
�   Gauge, Absolute, Vacuum and Compound Pressure Models Available
�  Submersible, General Purpose and Wash down Enclosures
�  High Stability Achieved by CVD Sensing Element

inch
-43 www.gemssensors.comL-6
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Table 1 - Cable Units
(2600 Series) (2200 Series select “U” through “G”)
      Code            Length (M)             Code            Length (M)            Code             Length (M)            Code             Length (M)
         U            No Cable Fitted             F                       5                       K                        25                      P                       75
                                                             G                      10                      L                        30                      O                      100
         D                      1                        H                      15                     M                       40                      R                      125
         E                       3                        J                      20                      N                       50                      S                      150
Performance Code
Accuracy/Thermal
  A - .25%/1.5%
  B - .15%/1.0%
Cable Length (Note 1)
  U - No Cable Fitted (See Notes 1 and 2)
  D - 1 Metre (3 feet)
  E - 3 Metres (9 feet)
  F - 5 Metres (16 feet)
  G - 10 Metres (32 feet)
Apparatus Protection
  2 - mV Only Transient Protection CE Mark, UR
  3 - Amplified Only RFI Protected CE Mark, UR
  E - Amplified only IS mark
Series
     2200                    2600             22 ET           26 ET